

Legislation Details

File #: 04-00847 Version: 1 Type: Honorary Resolution Status: Passed File created: 8/13/2004 In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISORS On agenda: 8/17/2004 Final action: 8/17/2004 Title: Adopt a resolution honoring Elmer Koonce as a founding member of the Lincoln Club of Santa Barbara County. Sponsors: SUPERVISOR GRAY Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: Action By Action Result 8/17/2004 1 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS Adopted Pass									
File created: 8/13/2004 In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISORS On agenda: 8/17/2004 Final action: 8/17/2004 Title: Adopt a resolution honoring Elmer Koonce as a founding member of the Lincoln Club of Santa Barbara County. Sponsors: SUPERVISOR GRAY Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: Ver. Action By Date Ver. Action By	File #:	04-0084	47	Version:	1				
On agenda: 8/17/2004 Final action: 8/17/2004 Title: Adopt a resolution honoring Elmer Koonce as a founding member of the Lincoln Club of Santa Barbara County. Sponsors: SUPERVISOR GRAY Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: Ver. Action By Date Ver. Action By	Туре:	Honorary Resolution				Status:	Passed		
Title: Adopt a resolution honoring Elmer Koonce as a founding member of the Lincoln Club of Santa Barbara County. Sponsors: SUPERVISOR GRAY Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: Ver. Action By Action Result	File created:	8/13/2004				In control:	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS		
Barbara County. Sponsors: SUPERVISOR GRAY Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: Date Ver. Action By Action Result	On agenda:	8/17/20	04			Final action:	8/17/2004		
Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: Date Ver. Action By Action Result	Title:								
Code sections: Attachments: Date Ver. Action By Action Result	Sponsors:	SUPERVISOR GRAY							
Attachments: Date Ver. Action By Action Result	Indexes:								
Date Ver. Action By Action Result	Code sections:								
-	Attachments:								
8/17/2004 1 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS Adopted Pass	Date	Ver. A	ction By			Act	ion		Result
	8/17/2004	1 B	OARD	OF SUPER	VISOF	RS Ad	opted		Pass